Ekonomisk plan 2025
Halliwickklubben Doppingen

Inkomster

Medlemsavgifter

Bidrag fonder
Statliga bidrag

Kommunala bidrag

Bingolotto

Summa

Utgifter

Resor
Administration
Utflykt/aktivitet

Motesverksamhet

Owrigt

Summa

30 000,00 kr
200 000,00 kr
20 000,00 kr
- kr

10 000,00 kr

260 000,00 kr

200 000,00 kr
10 000,00 kr
14 000,00 kr
30 000,00 kr

6 000,00 kr

260 000,00 kr



